
 

Date Time Team Position After Group Stages Team Position After Group Stages

Match Day 1 - Friday 15th July 7:30am 1st Round Sri Lankan Cricket Club Maldives v Aryans Cricket Club

Match Day 2 - Saturday 16th July 8:10am 1st Round Malé Sports Club v Dhivehi Sifainge Club

Match Day 3 - Friday 22nd July 7:30am 1st Round Milan Cricket Academy v Pakistan High Commission

Match Day 4 - Saturday 23rd July 8:10am 1st Round India Blues Cricket Club v Hunters Cricket Club

Match Day 5 - Friday 5th August 7:30am 1st Round Bangladesh High Commission v Nexus Cricket Club

Match Day 6 - Saturday 6th August 8:10am 2nd Round Match Day 1 Winner v Match Day 2 Winner

Match Day 7 - Friday 12th August 7:30am 2nd Round Match Day 3 Winner v Match Day 4 Winner

Match Day 8 - Saturday 13th August 8:10am 2nd Round R.O.I.C. v Match Day 5 Winner

Match Day 9 - Friday 19th August 7:30am SUPER Match Day 6 Winner v Match Day 7 Winner

Match Day 10 - Saturday 20th August 8:10am SUPER Match Day 6 Winner v Match Day 8 Winner

Match Day 11 - Friday 26th August 7:30am SUPER Match Day 7 Winner v Match Day 8 Winner

Match Day 12 - Saturday 27th August 8:10am FINAL Super League 1st Place v Super League 2nd Place

1st Round Super League
11 Team Knockout 3 Team League & FINAL

Team A - Match Day 6 Winner

Team B - Match Day 7 Winner

Team C - Match Day 8 Winner

Match Day 9

Team A v Team B

Match Day 10

Team A v Team C

Match Day 11

Team C v Team B

FINAL - Match Day 12

Best 2 Super League Teams

Maldives 50 Over Knockout Super League
Fixture Schedule - Friday 15th July to Saturday 27th August

Maldives Premier Cricket League Maldives T20 Championship

R.O.I.C. Nexus Cricket Club

Sri Lankan Cricket Club Maldives Hunters Cricket Club

Malé Sports Club Pakistan High Commission

Milan Cricket Academy Dhivehi Sifainge Club

India Blues Cricket Club Aryans Cricket Club

Bangladesh High Commission

2nd Round

Sri Lankan Cricket Club Maldives
v

Aryans Cricket Club

Malé Sports Club
v

Dhivehi Sifainge Club

Milan Cricket Academy
v

Pakistan High Commission

India Blues Cricket Club
v

Hunters Cricket Club

6 Team Knockout

(BYE) T20 Premier League Champions

Match Day 6

Match Day 1 Winner
v 

Match Day 2 Winner

Match Day 7

Match Day 3 Winner
v 

Match Day 4 Winner

Match Day 8

Match Day 5 Winner
v 

T20 Premier League Champions

Bangladesh High Commission
v

Nexus Cricket Club


